Description
Broom Wafer Refills

Broom Wafer Refills
Broom Wafer Refills
Broom Wafer Refills
Broom Wafer Refills

Posted 2/26/14 3:42 PM CST

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Southeast District

Tabulation of Bids Received February 25, 2014

Request Number SEW141796RY

Vendor

M-B Companies
United Rotary Brush
Old Dominion Brush
Lacal Equipment
Key Equipment

Price
$14,531.25
$14,607.30
$16,505.00
$18,206.25
$19,940.25

Remarks
Awarded Bid



